
The �usted s�uti� f� elec�ic boatingThe �usted s�uti� f� elec�ic boating

Elco’s outboard motors might look and 
feel like standard outboard motors, but 
beneath their rugged and durable exterior 
lies the proven design and leading-edge 
electric propulsion technology that has 
made our outboards the leader in power 
and performance. Elco outboard motors 
are available in a wide range of horsepower 
with remote or tiller control and long or 
short shaft lengths to fit boats of all 
shapes and sizes. Elco outboards look 
like traditional outboards because for us, 
they are—we’ve been at the forefront of 
electric propulsion for 130 years.

“Elco is my top choice 
 for electric outboards. 
 Nothing else comes close!”
 Walt Marchant, Maryland ELECTRIC

OUTBOARDS

elcomotoryachts.com
877-411-3526 (ELCO)

Electric Inboard

Electric Outboard



Side Mount Top Mount

24

48

48

48

96

96

WEIGHT

62lbs

65lbs

82lbs

85lbs

90lbs

190lbs

 3Kw

4.3Kw

6.2Kw

8.4Kw

12.5Kw

26.4Kw

INPUT
POWER

BATTERY
VOLTAGE

 125Amps

90Amps

130Amps

175Amps

130Amps

275Amps

MAXIMUM
CURRENT

98lbs

195lbs

275lbs

390lbs

585lbs

975lbs

STATIC
THRUST

EP-5      
EP-9.9    
EP-14    
EP-20    
EP-30     
EP-50  

MODELS

Shaft Options
Long Shaft
Short Shaft

Control Options
Side Mount Throttle
Top Mount Throttle
Tiller

Powered by: EP-50 Outboard Powered by: EP-9.9 Outboard 

*1-4 hours of boating is typical at various speeds with suggested Battery Amp Hours (Ah). Range 
may vary based on boat size, fully loaded weight and throttle management and boating conditions. 

Electric Inboard motors available from 6HP-200HP
visit elcomotoryachts.com 

    

Elco–Dash: Bluetooth Display

Elco’s motor controllers and Bluetooth 
connectivity integrates, with a quick 
glance, all important motor and battery 
information into any boating environment 
through the downloadable Elco–Dash app 
for phones, watches or tablets.
 


