

Elco's outboard motors might look and feel like standard outboard motors, but beneath their rugged and durable exterior lies the proven design and leading-edge electric propulsion technology that has made our outboards the leader in power and performance. Elco outboard motors are available in a wide range of horsepower with remote or tiller control and long or short shaft lengths to fit boats of all shapes and sizes. Elco outboards look like traditional outboards because for us, they are—we've been at the forefront of electric propulsion for 130 years.

















Control Options

Side Mount Throttle Top Mount Throttle



EP-5

EP-9.9

EP-14

EP-20

EP-30

EP-50

 ϵ





Powered by: EP-9.9 Outboard

Powered by: EP-50 Outboard

BATTERY VOLTAGE	INPUT POWER	MAXIMUM CURRENT	STATIC Thrust	WEIGHT
24	3Kw	125Amps	98lbs	62lbs
48	4.3Kw	90Amps	195lbs	65lbs
48	6.2Kw	130Amps	275lbs	82lbs
48	8.4Kw	175Amps	390lbs	85lbs
96	12.5Kw	130Amps	585lbs	90lbs
96	26.4Kw	275Amps	975lbs	190lbs

^{*1-4} hours of boating is typical at various speeds with suggested Battery Amp Hours (Ah). Range may vary based on boat size, fully loaded weight and throttle management and boating conditions.











Top Mount

Shaft Options ▶

Long Shaft Short Shaft

Electric Inboard motors available from 6HP-200HP visit elcomotoryachts.com

Elco-Dash: Bluetooth Display

Elco's motor controllers and Bluetooth connectivity integrates, with a quick glance, all important motor and battery information into any boating environment through the downloadable Elco-Dash app for phones, watches or tablets.